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ARIA STREAMING SINGLES CHART WEEK COMMENCING 1 APRIL, 2019
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1 WOW. Post Malone1 UMA 7741281
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RCA/SME46 20

SUCKER

SUNFLOWER

7 RINGS

3 NIGHTS

TALK

BREAK UP WITH YOUR GIRLFRIEND, I'M BORED

DANCING WITH A STRANGER

SHALLOW

I'M SO TIRED...

MY BAD

BURY A FRIEND

WHO DO YOU LOVE

WITHOUT ME

WISH YOU WERE GAY

7 MINUTES

EASTSIDE

SWEET BUT PSYCHO

BE ALRIGHT

HERE WITH ME

SICKO MODE

HAPPIER

WAITING

MIDDLE CHILD

GIANT

THANK U, NEXT

BETTER

STAY AWAKE

LEAVE ME LONELY

BODY

DON'T CALL ME UP

WOKE UP LATE

WALK ME HOME

PLEASE ME

YOUNGBLOOD

WHEN THE PARTY'S OVER

11 MINUTES

SHOTGUN

SWERVIN

GOING BAD

SO AM I

CONFIDENCE

BAD LIAR

OLD TOWN ROAD

NOTHING BREAKS LIKE A HEART

BETTER NOW

LOVELY

PURE WATER

I CAN'T GET ENOUGH

SATURDAY NIGHTS

Jonas Brothers

Post Malone & Swae Lee

Ariana Grande

Dominic Fike

Khalid

Ariana Grande

Sam Smith & Normani

Lady Gaga & Bradley Cooper

Lauv & Troye Sivan

Khalid

Billie Eilish

The Chainsmokers Feat. 5 Seconds of Su…

Halsey

Billie Eilish

Dean Lewis

Benny Blanco Feat. Halsey & Khalid

Ava Max

Dean Lewis

Marshmello Feat. Chvrches

Travis Scott & Drake

Marshmello & Bastille

Kian

J. Cole

Calvin Harris & Rag'N'Bone Man

Ariana Grande

Khalid

Dean Lewis

Hilltop Hoods

Loud Luxury

Mabel

Drax Project Feat. Hailee Steinfeld

P!nk

Cardi B & Bruno Mars

5 Seconds Of Summer

Billie Eilish

Yungblud & Halsey Feat. Travis Barker

George Ezra

A Boogie Wit Da Hoodie Feat. 6ix9ine

Meek Mill Feat. Drake

Ava Max

Ocean Alley

Imagine Dragons

Lil Nas X

Mark Ronson Feat. Miley Cyrus

Post Malone

Billie Eilish Feat. Khalid

Mustard Feat. Migos

Benny Blanco, Tainy, Selena Gomez …

Khalid
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7755871

US-UM7-18-14888

US-UM7-19-00110

G010003991473X

G010004042237M

US-UM7-19-00409

7739416

7714032

5056167111702

G0100040646311

7743724

G010004042977G

7706579

US-UM7-19-00767

7739311

6785892

075679872401

6769790

7758286

G0100039765104

6797340

7732851

QM-JMT-19-02056

G010004030896G

US-UM7-18-19361

G010003991963S

7762428

7711873

HUSSYCD6413

7739078

3982334

G010004049330B

0075679853653

6748358

US-UM7-18-15958

US-UG1-18-00795

G010003802566S

US-AT2-18-12918

US-AT2-18-12712

075679854629

AU-ZN3-17-00127

7727547

G010004070771U

G010004013906N

US-UM7-18-05170

6715095

7737783

US-UM7-19-02650
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